High Performance
Area/Site Lighting
High Performance ReflectorsReflectors
Cimarron
 d i e  c a s t  a r c h i t e c t u r a l  l u m i n a i r e
With a contemporary, clean design and full cutoff performance, Cimarron
luminaires deliver more light where you need (and want) it. Each fixture also
features a low profile, low EPA and rugged cast aluminum construction.

2	 Factory wired for highest voltage unless otherwise specified.
Note: Mounting A and AD acceptable for 90 degree configurations.
ordering example
cr1       -           a          -       P40         -       h3P       -         f         -         q         -        db         -        pr1
CIMARRON ACCESSORIES
 Catalog #	 Description
ARM-CR-6-S-XX1, 2 	 6” Rigid Straight Arm
ARM-CRD-6-S-XX1, 2 	 61⁄2” Rigid Upswept Arm
arm-cr-k-ta-xx1 	 Tenon Arm (single) adjustable
arm-cr-tk-ta-xx1 	 Tenon Arm (double 180°) adjustable
arm-cr-k-s-xx1, 2 	 Adjustable Arm (for flat surfaces)
CR1-PVG 	 Polycarbonate Vandal Guard
CR1-HS-23	 Internal House Side Shield (H2 & H3 distributions)
CR1-HS-4 	 Internal House Side Shield (H4 distribution)
CR-RPA2-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Straight Arm (23⁄4 - 31⁄8”)
CR-RPA3-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Straight Arm (31⁄4 - 33⁄4”)
CR-RPA4-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Straight Arm (37⁄8 - 41⁄2”)
CR-RPA5-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Straight Arm (5”)
CR-RPA6-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Straight Arm (6”)
CRD-RPA2-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Upswept Arm (23⁄4 - 31⁄8”)
CRD-RPA3-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Upswept Arm (31⁄4 - 33⁄4”)
CRD-RPA4-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Upswept Arm (37⁄8 - 41⁄2”)
CRD-RPA5-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Upswept Arm (5”)
CRD-RPA6-XX1 	 Round Pole Adapter for Upswept Arm (6”)
WB-CR-XX1 	 Wall Bracket
1 Replace XX with color choice, eg.:  DB for Dark Bronze
2	 When ordering poles, specify Pole Drill Pattern #2
FIXTURE DIMENSIONSACCESSORIES
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.625"
168.3 mm
5.625"
143.9 mm
8.625"
219 mm
STRAIGHT ARM
WALL BRACKET STRAIGHT ARM
UPSWEPT ARM
6.75"
171.5 mm
21.75"
522.5 mm
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.313"
160.3 mm
7.25"
184.2 mm
6.0"
152.4 mm
8.625"
219 mm
WALL MOUNT UPSWEPT ARM
7.563"
192 mm
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
 Catalog #	 Description
ptl-1 	 Photocontrol - Twist-Lock Cell (120V)
ptl-8 	 Photocontrol - Twist-Lock Cell (120-277V)
ptl-5 	 Photocontrol - Twist-Lock Cell (480V)
ptl-6 	 Photocontrol - Twist-Lock Cell (347V)
psc 	 Shorting Cap - Twist-Lock
TENON TOP POLE BRACKET ACCESSORIES
 Catalog #	 Description	E PA	 WEIGHT
SETA-XX 	 4” Square pole top tenon adapter. 	 0.4 ft2        	20 lbs.
	 2 3/8” OD slipfitter for max. four fixtures (90°).	 0.04 m2	 9 kgs.
RETA-XX	 4” Round pole top tenon adapter. 2 3/8” OD	 0.2 ft2 	 20lbs.
	 slipfitter for max. four fixtures (90°). Order 4” 	 0.02 m2	 9 kgs.
	 round pole adapters separately.
TETA-XX	 Three sided pole top tenon adapter. 	 0.2 ft2	 20lbs.